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Globaal klassement (Rangschikken op resultaat)

Plaats Achternaam en voornaam Club Land

1 PETRICEAN Alexandru-Petre HUB BE
2 FEROT Francois-Xavier HENAM BE
3 BUREZ Olivier KHSL BE
4 DECHAMPS Quentin HE LÉONARD DE VIN BE
5 SANTARELLI Valentin UMONS BE
6 WILS Joppe UANTW BE
7 VERHELLE Nicolas UGENT BE
8 VIVIERS Alexandre ULB BE
9 HEUGENS Thomas UCLOUVAIN BE

10 RÉGIBEAU Gaspard ULG BE
11 MONET Mathieu ULB BE
12 LEYSENS Jonathan UCLOUVAIN BE
13 ENGELS Christopher KUL BE
13 WARREYN Sander UGENT BE
15 POUBLAN Olivier UCLOUVAIN BE
16 MICHELET Robin UGENT BE
17 VAN CLEEMPUT Nico UGENT BE
18 BRACKX Theo UGENT BE
19 VAN POECKE Mitchell UGENT BE
20 GRAAS Nathan ULG BE
21 DUQUESNE Quentin HE SPAAK BE
22 MANNUCCI Guido UCLOUVAIN BE
23 BRACKX Roland VUB BE
24 ADANT Walter UCLOUVAIN BE
25 LEMAN Kevin ULG BE
26 DUQUENNE Jean-Basptiste ULG (GX) BE
27 REULIAUX Antonin UCLOUVAIN BE
28 DERWA Stef UANTW BE
29 VLIETINCK Thibaut UCLOUVAIN BE
30 FRAIKIN Laurent ULG BE
31 MARCON Thibaut UMONS BE
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Poules, ronde 1

Poule nr. 1    0:00
V/W Index HS Plaats

WARREYN Sander UGENT V 3 3 V 3 V 3/6 3 24 3
REULIAUX Antonin UCLOUVAIN 0 0 0 V 2 0 1/6 -22 7 6
FEROT Francois-Xavier HENAM V V V V V V 6/6 20 30 1
VAN POECKE Mitchell UGENT V4 V 2 V3 1 3 3/6 -2 18 5
VLIETINCK Thibaut UCLOUVAIN 4 4 1 2 2 3 0/6 -12 16 7
WILS Joppe UANTW V V 0 V V V 5/6 10 25 2
ENGELS Christopher KUL 3 V 4 V V 2 3/6 3 24 3

Poule nr. 2    0:00
V/W Index HS Plaats

VIVIERS Alexandre ULB 4 3 2 V 4 1/5 -6 18 5
PETRICEAN Alexandru-Petre HUB V V V V V 5/5 16 25 1
POUBLAN Olivier UCLOUVAIN V 1 4 4 V 2/5 1 19 3
VERHELLE Nicolas UGENT V 2 V V V 4/5 7 22 2
GRAAS Nathan ULG 4 1 V 4 V 2/5 -1 19 4
DUQUENNE Jean-Basptiste ULG (GX) V 1 0 0 1 1/5 -17 7 6

Poule nr. 3    0:00
V/W Index HS Plaats

DUQUESNE Quentin HE SPAAK 3 3 V V 2 2/5 -3 18 3
MANNUCCI Guido UCLOUVAIN V 2 V 4 0 2/5 -3 16 4
BUREZ Olivier KHSL V V V V 4 4/5 11 24 2
FRAIKIN Laurent ULG 3 1 3 0 2 0/5 -16 9 6
MICHELET Robin UGENT 3 V 0 V 3 2/5 -3 16 4
SANTARELLI Valentin UMONS V V V V V 5/5 14 25 1

Poule nr. 4    0:00
V/W Index HS Plaats

LEYSENS Jonathan UCLOUVAIN V V 4 V 1 3/5 4 20 4
ADANT Walter UCLOUVAIN 3 V 2 1 V 2/5 -5 16 5
MARCON Thibaut UMONS 0 2 4 1 1 0/5 -17 8 6
VAN CLEEMPUT Nico UGENT V V V V 1 4/5 2 21 1
MONET Mathieu ULB 3 V V 4 V 3/5 6 22 3
RÉGIBEAU Gaspard ULG V 4 V V 4 3/5 10 23 2

Poule nr. 5    0:00
V/W Index HS Plaats

LEMAN Kevin ULG 2 2 3 3 V 1/5 -9 15 5
BRACKX Theo UGENT V 2 4 V V 3/5 5 21 3
HEUGENS Thomas UCLOUVAIN V V 2 V V 4/5 6 22 2
DECHAMPS Quentin HE LÉONAR V V V V V 5/5 10 25 1
BRACKX Roland VUB V 1 4 2 V 2/5 -5 17 4
DERWA Stef UANTW 4 3 3 4 4 0/5 -7 18 6
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Tableau de 32,   Pagina 1/2

1 FEROT Francois- HENAM

32

17 POUBLAN Olivier UCLOUVAIN

16 VAN POECKE Mi UGENT    15/6

9 VAN CLEEMPUT UGENT

24 VIVIERS Alexand ULB    15/9

25 LEMAN Kevin ULG

8 HEUGENS Thoma UCLOUVAIN    15/8

5 WILS Joppe UANTW

28 DERWA Stef UANTW    15/5

21 MICHELET Robin UGENT

12 BRACKX Theo UGENT    15/14

13 LEYSENS Jonatha UCLOUVAIN

20 MANNUCCI Guid UCLOUVAIN    15/6

29 VLIETINCK Thib UCLOUVAIN

4 DECHAMPS Que HE LÉONARD DE VINCI    15/7

FEROT Francois-
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